Application Brochure
Version 01.00
DDR5/LPDDR5 INTERFACES
Oscilloscope test software for systems with
DDR5 or LPDDR5 DRAM memories
2
Key facts
	▶ Automated compliance testing for DDR5 and

signal waveform
	 Rohde & Schwarz DDR5/LPDDR5 Interfaces  �7
Ordering information
Recommended configuration
 Product DDR5 LPDDR5
Oscilloscope, 16 GHz bandwidth R&S®RTP164B 1 1
Probe amplifier module, 16 GHz R&S®RT-ZM160 2 2
Probe amplifier module, 8 GHz R&S®RT-ZM90 2 2
Flex connect solder-in probe tip module, up
to 16 GHz for R&S®RT-ZM probe amplifier
module
or
Solder-in probe tip module, up to 16 GHz
R&S®RT-ZMA14
R&S®RT-ZMA10
4 4
Signal integrity debugging and compliance
test
R&S®RTP-K94 R&S®RTP-K95
Options
Zone trigger R&S®RTP-K19 1 1
Deembedding, for interposer compensation R&S®RTP-K121 1 1
Embedding and equalization,
for DFE emulation
R&S®RTP-K126 1 1
Jitter decomposition
or
Jitter and noise decomposition
R&S®RTP-K133
or
R&S®RTP-K134
1 1
Power rail probe, 2.0 GHz
or
Power rail probe, 4.0 GHz